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Event 15: JW19 Individual Pursuit Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 67 Stephanie LEECH (Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 2:40.342
Lap 1 24.932 24.932 (2)
Lap 2 18.761 43.694 (1)
Lap 3 19.162 1:02.856 (1)
Lap 4 19.505 1:22.362 (1)
Lap 5 19.759 1:42.121 (1)
Lap 6 19.774 2:01.895 (1)
Lap 7 19.447 2:21.343 (1)
Lap 8 18.999 2:40.342 (1)

2. 66 Keeley HENDERSON (Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 2:41.173 +0.83
Lap 1 24.554 24.554 (1)
Lap 2 19.183 43.738 (2)
Lap 3 19.556 1:03.294 (2)
Lap 4 19.999 1:23.294 (2)
Lap 5 19.618 1:42.912 (2)
Lap 6 19.433 2:02.345 (2)
Lap 7 19.719 2:22.065 (2)
Lap 8 19.108 2:41.173 (2)


